SUMAKE PNEUMATIC TOOLS
Air Twister Cleaning Gun
(W/O Motor) (Plastic Cup)
SA-4011B
SUMAKE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
4F,NO.351,Yangguang St.,Neihu District TAIPEI, TAIWAN, ZIP:114-91
Specification:
Free Speed 5,000 r/min

Model/ Serial No.： SA-4011B
to which this declaration applies, complies with these normative documents:
 Machinery Directive: 2006/42/EC
   and conforms to the following EN standard,
 EN ISO 12100: 2010
 EN 1953: 2013
         Name and Signature/Position                                                         Date and Place
2024/6/13
Mike Su – Managing Director                                             Taipei, Taiwan
SA-4011B-D-2406A-G2F
SA-4011B
PARTS LIST
 No. Parts No. Description Q'ty  No. Parts No. Description Q'ty
1 SA4011-01 Nozzle 1 31 SA4011-31C Air Inlet (PS19) 1
2 SA4011B-02 Tube 1 32 SA4011-32 O-Ring 1
12 SA4011B-12 Controller Cap 1 33 SA4011-33 Screw 1
19 SA4011-19 Nut 1 34 SA4011B-34 Controller Cap 1
20 SA4011-20 Housing 1 35 SA4011-35 Switch Valve Set 1
21 SA4011-21 Nut 1 36 SA4011-36 Screw 1
22 SA4011-22 O-Ring 3 37 SA4011-37 Screw 1
23 SA4011-23 O-Ring 1 38 SA4011-38 Cap (A Hole) 1
24 SA4011-24 O-Ring 1 38A SA4011-38A Cap (No Hole) 1
25 SA4011-25 Valve Stem 1 39 SA4011-39 Nut 1
26 SA4011-26 Spring 1 40 SA4011-40 Packing 1
27 SA4011-27 Pin 1 41 SA4011-41 Tube 1
28 SA4011-28 E-Ring 1 42 SA4011-42 Bushing 1
29 SA4011-29 Trigger 1 43A SA4011-43A Cup 1
30 SA4011-30 Spring Pin 2 46 SA4011-46 Rubber 1
SA4011-31A Air Inlet (PT19) 1 52 SA4011B-52 Universal Air Inlet 1
SA4011-31B Air Inlet (NPT18) 1
SA-4011B-P-2406A-G2
31